hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog | 69
Adaptable Furniture
& Table Index
WORKSTATION / TABLE
COMPARISION CHART .........................................................70
AGILITY WORKSTATIONS .................................................
• Agility Mobile .........................................................................71
• Agility Adaptable ....................................................................72
• Agility Essential  ....................................................................73
• Agility Service Hub ................................................................75
• Agility Power, Gas and Data Options ....................................78
M-SERIES WORKSTATIONS ...............................................
• Features and Options ............................................................79
• Pre-Configured Bench Assemblies ........................................8
• ..................
• M1/M2 Power Packs ..............................................................
• M3/M4 Power Packs ..............................................................
• M-Series Power, Gas, and Data Options ...............................
HEAVY DUTY WELDED TABLES.......................................
• Fixed Height ..........................................................................
• Adjustable Height .................................................................
UTILITY TABLES .....................................................................
• Utility Table Frames ...............................................................
• Utility Table Frame Accessories .............................................
ACCESSORIES.........................................................................
• Table Accessories .................................................................. 8
• Ceiling Service Panels and Couplers .................................. 11
Workstations and table options for every need,
budget, and design solution.
AGILITY: Our premier bench with max load carrying
capacity - features the HLS Service Hub option.
M-SERIES: 2 x 3” or 2 x 5” frame uprights; available with
essential power and specialty gas services.
HDW: 2 x 2” welded construction; available with
integrated shelving upright posts.
UTILITY: 2 x 2” knockdown design; optional bolt-on
shelving upright posts.
HLS shelving and accessories are interchangeable
within most HLS table families.
ADAPTABLE FURNITURE
AND TABLES
Page
• .............................. 8
• .............................. 8
70 | hansonlab.com
Utility HDW M-Series Agility
Essential
Agility
Adaptable
Agility
Mobile
Description 2x2, 14-ga
knockdown
construction w/
available add-on
shelving upright
posts
2x2, 14-ga
fully-welded
construction
Available
shelving
upright posts.
Suspended
cabinet option.
2x3 (14-ga.)
or 2x5 (11-ga.)
integrated
shelving
upright posts.
Suspended
cabinet option.
2x5, 11-gauge
construction
w/ integrated
shelving upright
post available
2x5, 11-gauge
construction
w/ integrated
shelving
upright posts.
Suspended
cabinet option.
2x5, 11-gauge
construction
w/ integrated
shelving upright
post available
Static Load
Capacity*
1200 lbs. 1200 lbs. 1200 lbs. 3000 lbs. 3000 lbs. 3000 lbs.
Power,
Data, Gas
Services
Bolt-on
horizontal power
strip available
Bolt-on
horizontal power
strip available
Post-integrated
pre-wire, pre-
plumb available
Full-range
pre-wire,
pre-plumbed
services
available w/
HLS Service
Hub
Full-range
pre-wire,
pre-plumbed
services
available w/
HLS Service
Hub
Full-range
pre-wire,
pre-plumbed
services
available w/
HLS Service
Hub
Mobility Available caster
kit for light-duty
applications
Available caster
kit for light-duty
applications
Modular design
allows for
expansion
Modular design
allows for
expansion
Moveable Fully mobile
– move your
workstation with
instrumentation
intact
Countertop
Height
Sitting, standing
or adjustable
height
Sitting, standing
or adjustable
height
6-position
adjustable
height
Multiple
fixed heights
available
6-position
adjustable
height
Fixed or
adjustable
height
Widths
(nominal)
36”, 48”, 60”,
72”
36”, 48”, 60”,
72”, 96”
36”, 48”, 60”,
72”
36”, 48”, 60”,
72”
36”, 48”, 60”,
72”, 96”
36”, 48”, 60”,
72”, 94”
Depths
(nominal)
30, 36” 25”, 30”, 36”,
42”
30”, 36”, 60”
(double-sided)
30”, 36”, 60”
(double-sided)
30”, 36”, 42”,
60”
(double-sided)
30”, 36”, 42”
*weight evenly distributed, on leveling glides
Work Surfaces: Lab-grade phenolic, epoxy resin, plastic laminate, stainless steel (see page 127)
Shelving: Multiple depth choices with various retaining lip styles (see page 103)
ADAPTABLE FURNITURE & TABLE
COMPARISON CHART
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog | 71
AGILITY MOBILE WORKSTATIONS
Agility Mobile Workstations
3.02
Agility Mobile Workstations
Agility Mobile workstations provide maximum flexibility to your room layout. Available with fixed or adjustable
height countertop support, you can customize your workstation with a variety of accessories found on the next few
pages to create the exact instrument cart or workstation you require.
Thick-gauge knockdown design (-KD) welded steel
frame supports 3000+ lb. capacity
Heavy-duty locking casters and adjustable leveling
feet provide superior stability
Integrated adjustable-height shelving system for
flexibility
Configurable in multiple lengths, heights and depths
Countertops heights are adjustable in 1" increments
(Available on the adjustable height workstation)
Assembly required
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system offers
numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface (Epoxy or
stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with various
retaining lip styles
Mobile cabinets - numerous door and drawer
configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility™ Mobile
Table system part numbering guide
    AM-60 30 H 84 R-KD
AGILITY MOBILE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
94 - 93.75" (2-bay; 3-post)
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
Work top height ]
H - High (standing ht); fixed (36.75" nom)
A - Adjustable (36.75" - 30.75")
Upright post height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
N - None. Post delete (N/A on adj. ht tables)
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount only
R - Right post mount only
B - Both; one SH mount each L/R post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H, fixed-height bench with
right-hand Service Hub:
AM-6030H84R-KD
* 93.75" tables only
Use two letter indicators on 93.75" tables to identify Hub
locations(s) - one letter per bay. First letter identifies LH bay
configuration and second letter identifies RH bay configuration.
P/N example:
93.75"W x 30"D x 84"H fixed-height bench
LH bay: Service Hub on BOTH post faces
RH bay: Service Hub on LEFT post face only:
AM-9430H84BL-KD
Agility Mobile Workstations
3.02
Agility Mobile Workstations
Agility Mobile workstations provide maximum flexibility to your room layout. Available with fixed or adjustable
height countertop support, you can customize your workstation with a variety of accessories found on the next few
pages to create the exact instrument cart or workstation you require.
Thick-gauge knockdown design (-KD) welded steel
frame supports 3000+ lb. capacity
Heavy-duty locking casters and adjustable leveling
feet provide superior stability
Integrated adjustable-height shelving system for
flexibility
Configurable in multiple lengths, heights and depths
Countertops heights are adjustable in 1" increments
(Available on the adjustable height workstation)
Assembly required
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system offers
numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface (Epoxy or
stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with various
retaining lip styles
Mobile cabinets - numerous door and drawer
configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility™ Mobile
Table system part numbering guide
    AM-60 30 H 84 R-KD
AGILITY MOBILE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
94 - 93.75" (2-bay; 3-post)
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
Work top height ]
H - High (standing ht); fixed (36.75" nom)
A - Adjustable (36.75" - 30.75")
Upright post height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
N - None. Post delete (N/A on adj. ht tables)
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount only
R - Right post mount only
B - Both; one SH mount each L/R post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H, fixed-height bench with
right-hand Service Hub:
AM-6030H84R-KD
* 93.75" tables only
Use two letter indicators on 93.75" tables to identify Hub
locations(s) - one letter per bay. First letter identifies LH bay
configuration and second letter identifies RH bay configuration.
P/N example:
93.75"W x 30"D x 84"H fixed-height bench
LH bay: Service Hub on BOTH post faces
RH bay: Service Hub on LEFT post face only:
AM-9430H84BL-KD
Agility Mobile Workstations
3.02
Agility Mobile Workstations
Agility Mobile workstations provide maximum flexibility to your room layout. Available with fixed or adjustable
height countertop support, you can customize your workstation with a variety of accessories found on the next few
pages to create the exact instrument cart or workstation you require.
Thick-gauge knockdown design (-KD) welded steel
frame supports 3000+ lb. capacity
Heavy-duty locking casters and adjustable leveling
feet provide superior stability
Integrated adjustable-height shelving system for
flexibility
Configurable in multiple lengths, heights and depths
Countertops heights are adjustable in 1" increments
(Available on the adjustable height workstation)
Assembly required
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system offers
numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface (Epoxy or
stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with various
retaining lip styles
Mobile cabinets - numerous door and drawer
configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility™ Mobile
Table system part numbering guide
AM-60 30 H 84 R-KD
AGILITY MOBILE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
94 - 93.75" (2-bay; 3-post)
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
Work top height ]
H - High (standing ht); fixed (36.75" nom)
A - Adjustable (36.75" - 30.75")
Upright post height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
N - None. Post delete (N/A on adj. ht tables)
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount only
R - Right post mount only
B - Both; one SH mount each L/R post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H, fixed-height bench with
right-hand Service Hub:
AM-6030H84R-KD
* 93.75" tables only
Use two letter indicators on 93.75" tables to identify Hub
locations(s) - one letter per bay. First letter identifies LH bay
configuration and second letter identifies RH bay configuration.
P/N example:
93.75"W x 30"D x 84"H fixed-height bench
LH bay: Service Hub on BOTH post faces
RH bay: Service Hub on LEFT post face only:
AM-9430H84BL-KD
Agility Adaptable Workstations
72 | hansonlab.com
AGILITY ADAPTABLE
WORKSTATIONSAgility Adaptable Workstations
3.03
Single Sided Example
Double Sided Example
Agility™ Adaptable
Table system part numbering guide
 AA- 60 30 A 84 R SC
AGILITY MOBILE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
96 - 96"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
A - Adjustable (6 position; 36.75" - 30.75")
Upright post height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount
R - Right post mount
B - Both; one SH mount each post
N - None. SH delete
Suspended cab mount ]
- Leave blank if no susp cab mount provision
SC - Suspended cab mount provision
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H, adjustable height
bench with right-hand Service Hub:
AA-6030A84R
Agility Adaptable Workstations
Adjustable work top height ( 6 position: 36.75" - 30.75")
11ga steel upright posts
Knockdown design (assembly required)
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined system: 3000 lbs
Single or Double-sided configurations
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system
offers numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface
(Epoxy or stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with
various retaining lip styles
Mobile and suspended cabinets - numerous
door and drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility Adaptable Workstations
3.03
Single Sided Example
Double Sided Example
Agility™ Adaptable
Table system part numbering guide
 AA- 60 30 A 84 R SC
AGILITY MOBILE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
96 - 96"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
A - Adjustable (6 position; 36.75" - 30.75")
Upright post height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount
R - Right post mount
B - Both; one SH mount each post
N - None. SH delete
Suspended cab mount ]
- Leave blank if no susp cab mount provision
SC - Suspended cab mount provision
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H, adjustable height
bench with right-hand Service Hub:
AA-6030A84R
Agility Adaptable Workstations
Adjustable work top height ( 6 position: 36.75" - 30.75")
11ga steel upright posts
Knockdown design (assembly required)
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined system: 3000 lbs
Single or Double-sided configurations
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system
offers numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface
(Epoxy or stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with
various retaining lip styles
Mobile and suspended cabinets - numerous
door and drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility Adaptable Workstations
3.03
Single Sided Example
Double Sided Example
Agility™ Adaptable
Table system part numbering guide
 AA- 60 30 A 84 R SC
AGILITY MOBILE ]
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
96 - 96"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
42 - 42"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
A - Adjustable (6 position; 36.75" - 30.75")
Upright post height ]
72 - 72"
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount
R - Right post mount
B - Both; one SH mount each post
N - None. SH delete
Suspended cab mount ]
- Leave blank if no susp cab mount provision
SC - Suspended cab mount provision
P/N example for 60"W x 30"D x 84"H, adjustable height
bench with right-hand Service Hub:
AA-6030A84R
Agility Adaptable Workstations
Adjustable work top height ( 6 position: 36.75" - 30.75")
11ga steel upright posts
Knockdown design (assembly required)
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined system: 3000 lbs
Single or Double-sided configurations
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system
offers numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface
(Epoxy or stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with
various retaining lip styles
Mobile and suspended cabinets - numerous
door and drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog | 73
 Agility Essential Workstations
3.04
Agility Essential Workstations
Multiple lengths, heights and depths available to meet your
specifications
11ga steel upright posts
Knockdown design (assembly required)
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined system: 3000 lbs
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system
offers numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface
(Epoxy or stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with
various retaining lip styles
Mobile cabinets - numerous
door and drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility™ Essential
Table system part numbering guide
AE- 48 30 H 84 R
AGILITY ESSENTIAL ]
Work top length ]
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
L - Low (sitting ht); fixed (30.75" nom)
M - Medium (ADA ht); fixed (32.75" nom)
H - High (standing ht); fixed (36.75" nom)
Upright post height ]
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
N - None. Upright delete
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount
R - Right post mount
B - Both; one SH mount each post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 48"W x 30"D x 84"H, fixed-height (36.75 nom)
bench with right-hand Service Hub:
AE-4830H84R
 Agility Essential Workstations
3.04
Agility Essential Workstations
Multiple lengths, heights and depths available to meet your
specifications
11ga steel upright posts
Knockdown design (assembly required)
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined system: 3000 lbs
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system
offers numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface
(Epoxy or stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with
various retaining lip styles
Mobile cabinets - numerous
door and drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility™ Essential
Table system part numbering guide
AE- 48 30 H 84 R
AGILITY ESSENTIAL ]
Work top length ]
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
L - Low (sitting ht); fixed (30.75" nom)
M - Medium (ADA ht); fixed (32.75" nom)
H - High (standing ht); fixed (36.75" nom)
Upright post height ]
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
N - None. Upright delete
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount
R - Right post mount
B - Both; one SH mount each post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 48"W x 30"D x 84"H, fixed-height (36.75 nom)
bench with right-hand Service Hub:
AE-4830H84R
AGILITY ESSENTIAL
WORKSTATIONS
3.04
Agility Essential Workstations
Multiple lengths, heights and depths available to meet your
specifications
11ga steel upright posts
Knockdown design (assembly required)
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined system: 3000 lbs
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed Service Hub system
offers numerous power, data and specialty gas services
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface
(Epoxy or stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiples depth choices with
various retaining lip styles
Mobile cabinets - numerous
door and drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
Agility™ Essential
Table system part numbering guide
AE- 48 30 H 84 R
AGILITY ESSENTIAL ]
Work top length ]
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30"
36 - 36"
60 - 60" (double sided table)
Work top height ]
L - Low (sitting ht); fixed (30.75" nom)
M - Medium (ADA ht); fixed (32.75" nom)
H - High (standing ht); fixed (36.75" nom)
Upright post height ]
78 - 78"
84 - 84"
N - None. Upright delete
Service Hub location* ]
L - Left post mount
R - Right post mount
B - Both; one SH mount each post
N - None. SH delete
P/N example for 48"W x 30"D x 84"H, fixed-height (36.75 nom)
bench with right-hand Service Hub:
AE-4830H84R
74 | hansonlab.com
AGILITY ESSENTIAL DOUBLE
ISLAND CLOSURE PANELS
Agility Essential Double Island Closure Panels
3.05
Double Island - End View Double Island - Front View
Top Apron
Bottom Apron
Rear Back Filler Panel
Model Table Height Table Width
RBP-L4-G2 29-3/4" 47-3/4"
RBP-L5-G2 29-3/4" 59-3/4"
RBP-L6-G2 29-3/4" 71-3/4"
RBP-A4-G2 32" 47-3/4"
RBP-A5-G2 32" 59-3/4"
RBP-A6-G2 32" 71-3/4"
RBP-H4-G2 35-3/4" 47-3/4"
RBP-H5-G2 35-3/4" 59-3/4"
RBP-H6-G2 35-3/4" 71-3/4"
End Filler Panels
Used to completely close off the
space between the leg supports
of Agility Essential double island
workstations
Model Table Height
EFP25 29-3/4"
EFP31 35-3/4"
Rear center Back Filler Panels
Used to completely close off the back of each
side of Agility Essential double island
workstations
Two panes required for double-sided
island/benches
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog | 75
3.06
Agility Service Hub:
Service hubs are an addition that is unique to HLS Agility Workstations. Designed to be
used on the Agility Mobile, Agility Adaptable and Agility Essential workstations. This
exclusive design distributes power and services vertically for the most efficient use of
the workspace.
Type 2 Service Hub - available options
C1 Detail C2 Detail C3 Detail Power Input
Up to four (4)
120v 20A
duplexes *
Single 90° or
Dual (180°
opposed)
needle valve
turret
RJ45 CAT 6
ethernet jack
(specify
quantity)
NEMA L5-20P or
L14-20P supply
power cord
(specify power
cord plug type)
count (1 or 2) - NOTE that each power
circuit requires dedicated supply power cord and plug/receptacle. No more than one power type
allowed per channel (ex: std power cannot be combined with emergency power in one channel)
Type 1 Service Hub - available options
C1 Detail C2 Detail C3 Detail Power Input
N/A
Single 90° or
Dual (180°
opposed)
needle valve
turret
N/A N/A
*Specify valve qty (1-3) and service type: Air, Vacuum, Argon, Nitrogen, CDA, CO2
Service Hub - Type 2Service Hub - Type 1
CHANNEL 1
(C1)
CHANNEL 2
(C2)
CHANNEL 3
(C3)
CHANNEL 1
(C1)
CHANNEL 2
(C2)
CHANNEL 3
(C3)
Agility Accessories Service Hubs
AGILITY ACCESSORIES
Service Hubs
Service Hub:
Type 1
Service Hub:
Type 2
Service Hub:
Type 3
Service Hub:
Type 4
76 | hansonlab.com
AGILITY ACCESSORIES
Service Hubs
3.06
Agility Service Hub:
Service hubs are an addition that is unique to HLS Agility Workstations. Designed to be
used on the Agility Mobile, Agility Adaptable and Agility Essential workstations. This
exclusive design distributes power and services vertically for the most efficient use of
the workspace.
Type 2 Service Hub - available options
C1 Detail C2 Detail C3 Detail Power Input
Up to four (4)
120v 20A
duplexes *
Single 90° or
Dual (180°
opposed)
needle valve
turret
RJ45 CAT 6
ethernet jack
(specify
quantity)
NEMA L5-20P or
L14-20P supply
power cord
(specify power
cord plug type)
count (1 or 2) - NOTE that each power
circuit requires dedicated supply power cord and plug/receptacle. No more than one power type
allowed per channel (ex: std power cannot be combined with emergency power in one channel)
Type 1 Service Hub - available options
C1 Detail C2 Detail C3 Detail Power Input
N/A
Single 90° or
Dual (180°
opposed)
needle valve
turret
N/A N/A
*Specify valve qty (1-3) and service type: Air, Vacuum, Argon, Nitrogen, CDA, CO2
Service Hub - Type 2Service Hub - Type 1
CHANNEL 1
(C1)
CHANNEL 2
(C2)
CHANNEL 3
(C3)
CHANNEL 1
(C1)
CHANNEL 2
(C2)
CHANNEL 3
(C3)
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog | 77
3.07
Type 3 Service Hub - available options
C1 Detail C2 Detail C3 Detail Power Input
Up to four (4)
120v 20A
duplexes*
Single 90° or
Dual (180°
opposed)
needle valve
turret
Up to four (4)
120v 20A
duplexes*
NEMA L5-20P or
L14-20P supply
power cord
(specify power
cord plug type)
*Specify duplex color (white, red, orange, brown, grey), circuit count (1 or 2) - NOTE
that each power circuit requires dedicated supply power cord and plug/receptacle. No
more than one power type allowed per channel (ex: std power cannot be combined
with emergency power in one channel)
**Specify valve qty (1-2) and service type: Air, Vacuum, Argon, Nitrogen, CDA, CO2
Type 4 Service Hub - available options
C1 Detail C2 Detail C3 Detail Power Input
Up to four (4)
120v 20A
duplexes*
RJ45 CAT 6
ethernet jack
(specify
quantity)
Up to four (4)
120v 20A
duplexes*
NEMA L5-20P or
L14-20P supply
power cord
(specify power
cord plug type)
Service Hub - Type 3 Service Hub - Type 4
CHANNEL 1
(C1)
CHANNEL 2
(C2)
CHANNEL 3
(C3)
CHANNEL 3
(C3)
CHANNEL 2
(C2)
CHANNEL 1
(C1)
AGILITY ACCESSORIES
Service Hubs
78 | hansonlab.com
Agility Services, Power & Data
RJ45 data
Includes prewired RJ45 data jacks (specify quantity)
Cables extend out the top of post
90° Valve 180° Valve
Needle Valve Turrets
Each valve includes one (1)
pre-plumbed gas hose and hose
end per valve
Specify gas service valve qty (1-3)
and service type (Air, Vacuum,
Argon, Nitrogen, CDA, CO2)
Hoses extend out the top of post
120V 20A power (specify color)
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A duplexes
Includes single 12AWG 3C power cable per circuit
with L5-20P plug extending out the top of the post
Specify duplex color (white, red, orange, brown,
grey) and qty (1-4)
208/220V power (specify type)
Pre-wired 208VAC L6-20R receptacle
Includes 12AWG 3C power cable with L6-20P plug
extending out the top of the post
AGILITY ACCESSORIES
Service Hubs
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog | 79
M-Series Workstations
3.10
M2- (shown w/ accessories)
M1 - (shown w/ accessories)
M-Series Bench Systems
HLS M-series bench systems are highly configurable, and offer numerous accessory options designed to
meet a variety of project budgets
This new line of benches has been engineered with features to meet your load and usage demands,
including knock-down design for economical transportation
Power, data, and gas service options can be pre-installed into the frame, resulting in a clean,
uncompromised work center
Services can be upgraded or re-configured in the field with minimal effort
Bench Configurations:
M1 - Single-sided, 2x3" 14GA upright post
M2 - Double-sided, 2x3" 14GA  upright post
Sizing choices
Widths - 3', 4', 5', 6'
Depths - 30”, 36”, 60” (double-sided)
Included features
Six-position adjustable work top height (1”
increments from 30-3/4 to 36-3/4”)
Knockdown design (assembly required)
14 or 11-gauge steel tube construction typical
Durable powdercoat finish
84" tall upright posts
Accessory port covers allow future upgrades as
needed
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined
system: 1200 lbs (SEFA category 4)
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed power, data and specialty
gas integration in vertical posts
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface (Epoxy or
stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiple depth choices with various
retaining lip styles
Mobile and suspended cabinets - numerous door and
drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
M-SERIES WORKSTATIONS
M-Series Workstations
3.10
M2- (shown w/ accessories)
M1 - (shown w/ accessories)
M-Series Bench Systems
HLS M-series bench systems are highly configurable, and offer numerous accessory options designed to
meet a variety of project budgets
This new line of benches has been engineered with features to meet your load and usage demands,
including knock-down design for economical transportation
Power, data, and gas service options can be pre-installed into the frame, resulting in a clean,
uncompromised work center
Services can be upgraded or re-configured in the field with minimal effort
Bench Configurations:
M1 - Single-sided, 2x3" 14GA upright post
M2 - Double-sided, 2x3" 14GA  upright post
Sizing choices
Widths - 3', 4', 5', 6'
Depths - 30”, 36”, 60” (double-sided)
Included features
Six-position adjustable work top height (1”
increments from 30-3/4 to 36-3/4”)
Knockdown design (assembly required)
14 or 11-gauge steel tube construction typical
Durable powdercoat finish
84" tall upright posts
Accessory port covers allow future upgrades as
needed
Static load capacity, equally distributed combined
system: 1200 lbs (SEFA category 4)
Available options:
Pre-wired / pre-plumbed power, data and specialty
gas integration in vertical posts
1" thick lab-grade phenolic work surface (Epoxy or
stainless also available)
Upper shelving - multiple depth choices with various
retaining lip styles
Mobile and suspended cabinets - numerous door and
drawer configurations
Horizontal power strip
Bin box mount
M-Series Workstations
M3 - (shown w/ accessories)
M4 - (shown w/ accessories)
M-Series Workstations
M-Series Workstations
80 | hansonlab.com
M-SERIES WORKSTATIONS
3.11
M-Series Workstations
M-Series
Bench system part numbering guide
M3 - 60 30 H 2P
Bench configurations ]
M1 - Single-sided, 2x3"
M2 - Double-sided, 2x3"
M3 - Single-sided, 2x5"
M4 - Double-sided, 2x5"
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30" (M1 and M3)
36 - 36" (M1 and M3)
60 - 60" (M2 and M4)
Upright post height ]
H - 84"
Optional features ]
1P - 1-post power
2P - 2-post power
* if no optional features are required,
leave part number suffix blank
P/N  example for 60"W x 30" M3 frame,
with power in both upright posts: M3-6030H-2P
M-Series Workstations
M3 - (shown w/ accessories)
M4 - (shown w/ accessories)
Bench system part numbering guide
M3 - 60 30 H 2P
Bench configurations ]
M1 - Single-sided, 2x3"
M2 - Double-sided, 2x3"
M3 - Single-sided, 2x5"
M4 - Double-sided, 2x5"
Work top length ]
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
72 - 72"
Work top depth ]
30 - 30" (M1 and M3)
36 - 36" (M1 and M3)
60 - 60" (M2 and M4)
Upright post height ]
H - 84"
Optional features ]
1P - 1-post power
2P - 2-post power
* if no optional features are required,
leave part number suffix blank
P/N example for 60"W x 30" M3 frame,
with power in both upright posts:
Application notes-
M1 & M2: Max. five duplexes per
power cord; Max one power cord/
circuit per post
M3 & M4: Max. five duplexes per cord;
Max two power cords/circuits per post
M-Series Workstations
Bench system part numbering guide
M3 - 60 30 H 2P
* if no optional features are required,
leave part number suffix blank
P/N example for 60"W x 30" M3 frame,
with power in both upright posts:
M-Series
M-Series Workstations
Bench system part numbering guide
M3 - 60 30 H 2P
* if no optional features are required,
leave part number suffix blank
P/N example for 60"W x 30" M3 frame,
with power in both upright posts:
3.11
M-Series Workstations
M-Series
Bench system part numbering guide
M3 - 60 30 H 2P
* if no optional features are required,
leave part number suffix blank
P/N example for 60"W x 30" M3 frame,
with power in both upright posts: M3-6030H-2P
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
|
Basic pre-configured bench assemblies
Part Number Description Frame
Width
Frame
Depth
Top Size (not
included)
Frame
configuration
M1-6030H-1P1G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, SINGLE, M1,
60W x 30 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
1-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
59-3/4" 28" 60" x 30" Single-side
M1-6030H-1P2G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, SINGLE, M1,
60W x 30 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
2-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
59-3/4" 28" 60" x 30" Single-side
M1-6030H-1P3G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, SINGLE, M1,
60W x 30 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
3-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
59-3/4" 28" 60" x 30" Single-side
M1-7230H-1P1G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, SINGLE, M1,
72W x 30 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
1-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
71-3/4" 28" 72" x 30" Single-side
M1-7230H-1P2G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, SINGLE, M1,
72W x 30 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
2-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
71-3/4" 28" 72" x 30" Single-side
M1-7230H-1P3G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, SINGLE, M1,
72W x 30 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
3-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30" Single-side
M2-6060H-1P1G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, DOUBLE, M2,
60W x 60 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
1-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
59-3/4" 58"
60" x 60"
(2 piece top) Double-side
M2-6060H-1P2G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, DOUBLE, M2,
60W x 60 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
2-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
59-3/4" 58"
60" x 60"
(2 piece top) Double-side
M2-6060H-1P3G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, DOUBLE, M2,
60W x 60 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
3-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
59-3/4" 58"
60" x 60"
(2 piece top) Double-side
M2-7260H-1P1G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, DOUBLE, M2,
72W x 60 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
1-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
71-3/4" 58"
72" x 60"
(2 piece top) Double-side
M2-7260H-1P2G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, DOUBLE, M2,
72W x 60 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
2-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
71-3/4" 58"
72" x 60"
(2 piece top) Double-side
M2-7260H-1P3G2D
BENCH FRAME ASY, DOUBLE, M2,
72W x 60 X 84H, 2X3, 1-POST PWR,
3-GAS + 2-DATA, NO TOP
71-3/4" 58"
72" x 60"
(2 piece top) Double-side
3.12
M-Series
M-SERIES
Basic Pre-configured Bench Assemblies
NOTE: specify gas service type(s) at time of order.
| hansonlab.com
Part Number Description
CTOP-PHENM13630-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M1 36x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENM14830-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M1 48x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENM16030-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M1 60x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENM17230-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M1 72x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENM236DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M2 36x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENM248DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M2 48x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENM260DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M2 60x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENM272DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, M2 72x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENAA3630-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M3 36x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENAA4830-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M3 48x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENAA6030-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M3 60x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENAA7230-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M3 72x30 BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EACH
CTOP-PHENAA36DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M4 36x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENAA48DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M4 48x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENAA60DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M4 60x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
CTOP-PHENAA72DS-1.0IN COUNTERTOP, PHENOLIC, AA/AE/M4 72x30 DS BLACK, FIN EDGES, 1" THK, EA (2 REQ'D)
M-Series Accessories
Part Number Description
K13429-36 MOUNT RAIL KIT, SUSP CAB, 36W, M-SERIES BENCH
K13429-48 MOUNT RAIL KIT, SUSP CAB, 48W, M-SERIES BENCH
K13429-60 MOUNT RAIL KIT, SUSP CAB, 60W, M-SERIES BENCH
K13429-72 MOUNT RAIL KIT, SUSP CAB, 72W, M-SERIES BENCH
M-SERIES
Accessories
(see catalog page 29 for compatible HLS suspended cabinets)
M1 / M2 Series Accessory Plates
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
3.14
STYLE 1A STYLE 2A STYLE 3A
M1 / M2 Series Accessory Plates
M1/M2 Applications
Style 1A Style 2A Style 3A
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A duplexes
on single circuit. Includes single
12AWG 3C power cable with
L5-20P plug extending out the top
of the post. Specify duplex color
(white, red, orange, brown, grey)
and qty (1-4)
Includes one (1) pre-plumbed gas
hose and hose end per valve.
Specify gas service valve qty (1-3),
service type (Air, Vacuum, Argon,
Nitrogen, CDA, CO2), and single
(90°) or dual (180°) outlet valve(s).
Includes two (2) pre-wired RJ45
ethernet jacks. Hose and data
cable extend out the top of post.
Pre-wired 208VAC L6-20R
receptacle. Includes 12AWG 3C
power cable with L6-20P plug
extending out the top of the post.
3.14
STYLE 1A STYLE 2A STYLE 3A
M1 / M2 Series Accessory Plates
M1/M2 Applications
Style 1A Style 2A Style 3A
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A duplexes
on single circuit. Includes single
12AWG 3C power cable with
L5-20P plug extending out the top
of the post. Specify duplex color
(white, red, orange, brown, grey)
and qty (1-4)
Includes one (1) pre-plumbed gas
hose and hose end per valve.
Specify gas service valve qty (1-3),
service type (Air, Vacuum, Argon,
Nitrogen, CDA, CO2), and single
(90°) or dual (180°) outlet valve(s).
Includes two (2) pre-wired RJ45
ethernet jacks. Hose and data
cable extend out the top of post.
Pre-wired 208VAC L6-20R
receptacle. Includes 12AWG 3C
power cable with L6-20P plug
extending out the top of the post.
M-SERIES
M1/M2 Power Packs
M3 / M4 Series Accessory Plates
| hansonlab.com
3.15
STYLE 1B STYLE 2B STYLE 3B
M3 / M4 Series Accessory Plates
STYLE 4B
M3/M4 Applications
Style 1B Style 2B Style 3B Style 4B Style5B
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A
duplexes on single
circuit. Includes single
12AWG 3C power cable
with L5-20P plug
extending out the top
of the post. Specify
duplex color (white, red,
orange, brown, grey)
and qty (1-4). Two
circuits (2 cords) may
be available*.
Includes one (1)
pre-plumbed gas hose
and hose end per valve.
Specify gas service
valve qty (1-3), service
type (Air, Vacuum,
Argon, Nitrogen, CDA,
CO2), and single (90°)
or dual (180°) outlet
valve(s). Includes four
(4) pre-wired RJ45
ethernet jacks. Hose
and data cable extend
out the top of post.
Pre-wired 208VAC
L6-20R receptacle.
Includes 12AWG 3C
power cable with
L6-20P plug extending
out the top of the post.
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A
duplexes on single
circuit. Includes single
12AWG 3C power cable
with L5-20P plug
extending out the top
of the post. Specify
duplex color (white, red,
orange, brown, grey)
and qty (1-4). Two
circuits (2 cords) may
be available*. Single
4-port USB power
duplex. Integrated 24v
60W power w/ 5.5mm
jack for LED undershelf
light.
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A
duplexes. Includes
12AWG 3C power
cable(s) with L5-20P
plug(s) extending out
the top of the post.
Specify duplex color
(white, red, orange,
brown, grey) and qty
(5-8). Two circuits (2
cords) may be
available*.
STYLE 5B
* Contact your HLS Sales representative for more details
M-SERIES
M3/M4 Power Packs
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
|
M-SERIES
M3/M4 Power Packs
STYLE 1B
STYLE 3B STYLE 4B STYLE 5B
STYLE 2B
| hansonlab.com
M-Series Services, Power & Data
RJ45 data
Includes prewired RJ45 data jacks (specify quantity)
Cables extend out the top of post
90° Valve 180° Valve
Needle Valve Turrets
Each valve includes one (1)
pre-plumbed gas hose and hose
end per valve
Specify gas service valve qty (1-3)
and service type (Air, Vacuum,
Argon, Nitrogen, CDA, CO2)
Hoses extend out the top of post
120V 20A power (specify color)
Pre-wired 120VAC 20A duplexes
Includes single 12AWG 3C power cable per circuit
with L5-20P plug extending out the top of the post
Specify duplex color (white, red, orange, brown,
grey) and qty (1-4)
208/220V power (specify type)
Pre-wired 208VAC L6-20R receptacle
Includes 12AWG 3C power cable with L6-20P plug
extending out the top of the post
M-SERIES
Power, Gas and Data Options
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog
Power Pack Application Examples
M-SERIES
M1 / M2 M1 / M2
M3 / M4
| hansonlab.com
3.18
Tables Heavy Duty - Welded
Heavy Duty Welded
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDW36A29-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDW48A29-G2 47-3/4"" 23" 48" x 25"
HDW60A29-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDW72A29-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDW36B29-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDW48B29-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDW60B29-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDW72B29-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDW60C29-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDW72C29-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDW36D29-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDW48D29-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDW60D29-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDW72D29-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Welded
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDW36A35-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDW48A35-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDW60A35-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDW72A35-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDW36B35-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDW48B35-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDW60B35-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDW72B35-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
35 35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
35 47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDW60C35-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDW72C35-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDW36D35-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDW48D35-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDW60D35-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDW72D35-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Fixed Height Tables
Heavy Duty welded construction, complete with leveling glides
Tables can be used with a bottom shelf, or mobile cabinet
Countertop overhangs side edges of table frames by 1/8", 1" overhang at front
and rear of frame is typical
Countertop, brackets, shelves, and cabinets must be ordered separately
Shipped fully assembled, except for shelves, countertop, or accessories
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
Fixed Height
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog
3.19
Tables Heavy Duty - Welded w/ Uprights
Heavy Duty Fixed Height Tables w/ Upright Post
Heavy Duty welded construction, complete with leveling glides
Tables can be used with a bottom shelf, suspended or mobile cabinet
Countertop overhangs side edges of table frames by 1/8", 1" overhang at front
and rear of frame is typical
Countertop, brackets, shelves, and cabinets must be ordered separately
Shipped fully assembled, except for shelves, countertop, or accessories
Total Height 78" to top of upright posts
Rear upright posts are 2" wide by 2" deep
Heavy Duty Welded
w/ Shelf Upright posts
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDWU36A29-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDWU48A29-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDWU60A29-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDWU72A29-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDWU36B29-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDWU48B29-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDWU60B29-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDWU72B29-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDWU60C29-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDWU72C29-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDWU36D29-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDWU48D29-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDWU60D29-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDWU72D29-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Welded
w/ Shelf Upright posts
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDWU36A35-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDWU48A35-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDWU60A35-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDWU72A35-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDWU36B35-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDWU48B35-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDWU60B35-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDWU72B35-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDWU60C35-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDWU72C35-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDWU36D35-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDWU48D35-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDWU60D35-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDWU72D35-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Fixed Height w/ Uprights
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
| hansonlab.com
Fixed Height w/ Suspended Cabinet Mount
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
Fixed Height w/ Upright Posts & Suspended Cabinet Mount
| hansonlab.com
Fixed Height w/ Casters
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
Fixed Height w/ Upright Posts & Casters
| hansonlab.com
3.24
Tables Heavy Duty Adjustable Height - Welded
Heavy Duty Adjustable Height Tables
Heavy Duty welded construction, complete with leveling glides
Tables can be used with a bottom shelf, or mobile cabinet
Countertops overhang side edges of table frames by 1/8", 1" overhang at front and rear of frame is typical
Countertop, brackets, shelves, and cabinets must be ordered separately
Shipped fully assembled, except for shelves, countertop, or accessories
Total Height 78" to top of upright posts
Rear upright posts are 2" wide by 2" deep
Frame height adjustment is from 29-3/4" - 35-3/4" w/ out countertop
Heavy Duty Welded Tables
Adjustable Height
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDW36AADJ-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDW48AADJ-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDW60AADJ-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDW72AADJ-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDW36BADJ-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDW48BADJ-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDW60BADJ-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDW72BADJ-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
HDW36CADJ-G2 35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
HDW48CADJ-G2 47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDW60CADJ-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDW72CADJ-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDW36DADJ-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDW48DADJ-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDW60DADJ-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDW72DADJ-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Welded Tables  Adjustable
Height w/ Shelf Upright Posts
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDWU36AADJ-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDWU48AADJ-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDWU60AADJ-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDWU72AADJ-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDWU36BADJ-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDWU48BADJ-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDWU60BADJ-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDWU72BADJ-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
HDWU36CADJ-G2 35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
HDWU48CADJ-G2 47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDWU60CADJ-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDWU72CADJ-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDWU36DADJ-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDWU48DADJ-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDWU60DADJ-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDWU72DADJ-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Adjustable Height
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog |
3.25
Tables Heavy Duty Adjustable Height - Welded - Casters
Heavy Duty Adjustable Height Tables w/ Casters
Heavy Duty welded construction, complete with casters
Tables can be used with a bottom shelf, or mobile cabinet
Countertops overhang side edges of table frames by 1/8", 1" overhang at front and rear of frame is typical
Countertop, brackets, shelves, and cabinets must be ordered separately
Shipped fully assembled, except for shelves, countertop, or accessories
Total Height 78" to top of upright posts
Rear upright posts are 2" wide by 2" deep
Frame height adjustment is from 29-3/4" - 35-3/4" w/ out countertop
Heavy Duty Welded Tables  Adjustable
Height w/ Casters
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDW36AADJC-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDW48AADJC-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDW60AADJC-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDW72AADJC-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDW36BADJC-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDW48BADJC-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDW60BADJC-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDW72BADJC-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
HDW36CADJC-G2 35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
HDW48CADJC-G2 47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDW60CADJC-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDW72CADJC-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDW36DADJC-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDW48DADJC-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDW60DADJC-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDW72DADJC-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Welded Tables  Adjustable
Height w/ Shelf Upright Posts & Casters
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
HDWU36AADJC-G2 35-3/4" 23" 36" x 25"
HDWU48AADJC-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDWU60AADJC-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDWU72AADJC-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDWU36BADJC-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDWU48BADJC-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDWU60BADJC-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDWU72BADJC-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
HDWU36CADJC-G2 35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
HDWU48CADJC-G2 47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDWU60CADJC-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDWU72CADJC-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDWU36DADJC-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDWU48DADJC-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDWU60DADJC-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDWU72DADJC-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
Adjustable Height w/ Casters
| hansonlab.com
3.26
Tables Heavy Duty Adjustable Height-Welded-Suspended Cabinets-Casters
Model Frame
Width
Frame Top Size
23" 36" x 25"
23" 48" x 25"
23" 60" x 25"
23" 72" x 25"
28" 36" x 30"
28" 48" X 30"
28" 60" X 30"
28" 72" X 30"
34" 36" X 36"
34" 48" X 36"
34" 60" X 36"
34" 72" X 36"
40" 36" X 42"
40" 48" x 42"
40" 60" x 42"
HDW36ASCADJC-G2
HDW48ASCADJC-G2
HDW60ASCADJC-G2
HDW72ASCADJC-G2
HDW36BSCADJC-G2
HDW48BSCADJC-G2
HDW60BSCADJC-G2
40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Welded Tables  Adjustable
Height w/ Shelf Upright Posts, Suspended
Cabinet Compatibility & Casters
Heavy Duty Adjustable Height Tables w/ Suspended Cabinet & Casters
Heavy Duty welded construction, complete with casters
Countertops overhang side edges of table frames by 1/8", 1" overhang at front and rear of frame is typical
Countertop, brackets, shelves, and cabinets must be ordered separately
Shipped fully assembled, except for shelves, countertop, or accessories
Total Height 78" to top of upright posts
Rear upright posts are 2" wide by 2" deep
Frame height adjustment is from 29-3/4" - 35-3/4" w/ out countertop
Frame
Width
Frame
DepthModel Top Size
HDWU36ASCADJC-G2
35-3/4"
23" 36" x 25"
HDWU48ASCADJC-G2 47-3/4" 23" 48" x 25"
HDWU60ASCADJC-G2 59-3/4" 23" 60" x 25"
HDWU72ASCADJC-G2 71-3/4" 23" 72" x 25"
HDWU36BSCADJC-G2 35-3/4" 28" 36" x 30"
HDWU48BSCADJC-G2 47-3/4" 28" 48" X 30"
HDWU60BSCADJC-G2 59-3/4" 28" 60" X 30"
HDWU72BSCADJC-G2 71-3/4" 28" 72" X 30"
HDWU36CSCADJC-G2 35-3/4" 34" 36" X 36"
HDWU48CSCADJC-G2 47-3/4" 34" 48" X 36"
HDWU60CSCADJC-G2 59-3/4" 34" 60" X 36"
HDWU72CSCADJC-G2 71-3/4" 34" 72" X 36"
HDWU36DSCADJC-G2 35-3/4" 40" 36" X 42"
HDWU48DSCADJC-G2 47-3/4" 40" 48" x 42"
HDWU60DSCADJC-G2 59-3/4" 40" 60" x 42"
HDWU72DSCADJC-G2 71-3/4" 40" 72" x 42"
Heavy Duty Welded Tables  Adjustable Height w/
Suspended Cabinet Compatibility & Casters
35-3/4"
47-3/4"
59-3/4"
71-3/4"
35-3/4"
47-3/4"
59-3/4"
71-3/4"
35-3/4"
47-3/4"
59-3/4"
71-3/4"
35-3/4"
47-3/4"
59-3/4"
71-3/4"
TABLES – HEAVY DUTY WELDED
Adjustable Height w/ Suspended Cabinet Mount & Casters
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog
3.27
Tables Utility Tables
Standard Duty Adjustable & Fixed Height Table Frames
Tables can be used with upright posts, upper shelves, lower shelf, power strip kit, single drawer or mobile cabinet
Countertop, brackets, shelves, and cabinets must be ordered separately
Typical countertop overhang on Utility Table frame is 1/8" at sides, 1" at front, flush at rear (for optional upright kit
installation)
Assembly required
Adjustable Height Frames
Frame height adjustment is from 29-3/4" - 35-3/4"
w/out countertop
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
UTA36B 35-3/4 29" 36" x 30"
UTA48B 47-3/4" 29" 48" x 30"
UTA60B 59-3/4" 29" 60" x 30"
UTA72B 71-3/4" 29" 72" x 30"
UTA36C 35-3/4" 35" 36" x 36"
UTA48C 47-3/4" 35" 48" X 36"
UTA60C 59-3/4" 35" 60" X 36"
UTA72C 71-3/4" 35" 72" X 36"
Fixed Height Frames
Frame height is 35-3/4" w/out countertop
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
UTFH36B 35-3/4" 29" 36" x 30"
UTFH48B 47-3/4" 29" 48" x 30"
UTFH60B 59-3/4" 29" 60" x 30"
UTFH72B 71-3/4" 29" 72" x 30"
UTFH36C 35-3/4" 35" 36" x 36"
UTFH48C 47-3/4" 35" 48" X 36"
UTFH60C 59-3/4" 35" 60" X 36"
UTFH72C 71-3/4" 35" 72" X 36"
Fixed Height Frames
Frame height is 29-3/4" w/out countertop
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Depth Top Size
UTFL36B 35-3/4" 29" 36" x 30"
UTFL48B 47-3/4" 29" 48" x 30"
UTFL60B 59-3/4" 29" 60" x 30"
UTFL72B 71-3/4" 29" 72" x 30"
UTFL36C 35-3/4" 35" 36" x 36"
UTFL48C 47-3/4" 35" 48" X 36"
UTFL60C 59-3/4" 35" 60" X 36"
UTFL72C 71-3/4" 35" 72" X 36"
UTILITY TABLES
Standard Duty Adjustable & Fixed Height Table Frames
| hansonlab.com
Utility Table Accessories
Rear Apron
Suggested for applications with dynamic equipment
Model Length Height
C13406-36 36" 6-1/2"
C13406-48 48" 6-1/2"
C13406-60 60" 6-1/2"
C13406-72 72" 6-1/2"
Upright Post Kits
Includes 2" X 2" vertical posts, horizontal
cross members, and hardware. Table,
shelves, and shelf brackets not included
Model Frame
Width
Frame
Height
K13409-36 35-3/4" 52-1/2"
K13409-48 47-3/4" 52-1/2"
K13409-60 59-3/4" 52-1/2"
K13409-72 71-3/4" 52-1/2"
Lower Shelving Kits
Under counter use includes shelf, &
mounting brackets. Table frame, & work
surface sold separately.
Model Length Depth
K7003-36 35-1/2" 24-3/4"
K7003-48 47-1/2" 24-3/4"
K7003-60 59-3/4" 24-3/4"
K7003-72 71-3/4" 24-3/4"
Frame Depth Extension Apron
Frame depth extension aprons accommodates 24" or
36" deep work surface (sold separately)
Model Apron Width Finished Frame
Depth
K13408-24-1 18" 22"
K13408-24 19" 23"
K13408-36-1 30" 34"
K13408-36 31" 35"
Single Drawer
Includes single 24" x 28" drawer housing. Table
frame and work surface sold separately.
Model Width Depth
28"
UTILITY TABLES
Accessories
hansonlab.com • 805-498-3121
2024 Lab Furniture Catalog
Lower Shelving for Agility Essential & HDW
Painted steel shelf - attaches to lower horizontal support.
Table cross brace is suggested for heavy duty applications
Model Shelf Width Shelf Depth
TS36A-G2 35-1/2" 18-3/4"
TS36B-G2 35-1/2" 23-1/2"
TS48A-G2 47-1/2" 18-3/4"
TS48B-G2 47-1/2" 23-1/2"
TS60A-G2 59-1/2" 18-3/4"
TS60B-G2 59-1/2" 23-1/2"
TS72A-G2 71-1/2" 18-3/4"
TS72B-G2 71-1/2" 23-1/2"
3.29
Caster Kit
1/2"-13 Stem swivel casters with brake, use with HDW
& Utility Table for light duty applications
Model Size
H260 Caster, 3"Ø Lt Med Gray 4.25" OAH
H261 Caster, 3.5"Ø Lt Med Gray 4.75" OAH
H262 Caster, 4"Ø Lt Med Gray, 5.25"OAH
Table Accessories
Work Surface
HDW and Agility benches w/ out upright posts and all
Utility table applications. Chemical resistant black
phenolic resin (36" deep sizes can be custom ordered)
Model Length Depth Thickness
CTOP-PHEN3630-1.0IN 36" 30" 1"
CTOP-PHEN4830-1.0IN 48" 30" 1"
CTOP-PHEN6030-1.0IN 60" 30" 1"
CTOP-PHEN7230-1.0IN 72" 30" 1"
Table Cross Brace
Cross brace for added support of the bottom shelf
Model Brace Width Work Surface
Width
CB36-G2 31-3/4" 36"
CB48-G2 43-3/4" 48"
CB60-G2 55-3/4" 60"
CB72-G2 67-3/4" 72"
TABLE ACCESSORIES
Work Surfaces, Casters, Lower Shelves
10 | hansonlab.com 3.30
Bin Box Mounts
Bin box not included
Model Length
A13412-36 36"
A13412-48 48"
A13412-60 60"
A13412-72 72"
Upper Shelf Kits*
Includes 12" deep painted metal shelf, and brackets.
Requires upright post kit, and table sold separately.
Model Width Depth
K13070-12 31-1/2" 12"
K13032-12 43-1/2" 12"
K13033-12 55-1/2" 12"
K13034-12 67-1/2" 12"
*see page  for full range of HLS shelving sizes & styles
Power Strip Kits (15A)
Upright Post Kits Sold Separately
Model Mount
Width
Strip
Length
Cord
Length
Outlet
Qty.
K13411-36 34.65" 24" 6' 8
K13411-48 46.65" 36" 15' 12
K13411-60 58.65" 48" 15' 8
K13411-72 70.65" 60" 15' 20
Table Accessories
TABLE ACCESSORIES
Power Strips, Bin Box Mounts, Upper Shelves